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RETENTION REQUIRED:

SITE AREA: 133,349 SF
WEIGHTED C: 0.90

D(FT): 0.25
VREQ: 30,003CF

RETENTION PROVIDED:

BASIN AREA OF TOP(SF)

AREA OF BOTTOM(SF)DEPTH(FT)

1 2,949 577 3
2 1,208 17 3
3 2,780 306 3
4 2,896 364 3
5 835 72 2
6 2,878 536 3
7 1,729 146 3
8 1,212 95 3
9 1,558 91 3
10 520 80 2
TOTAL

VOL(CF)

5,289
1,838
4,629
4,890
907
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2,813
1,900
2,474
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30,461

T 480.580.1116
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